UNI-BRIGHT

Punta aluminium | led blanc neutre

Applique aluminium
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Matériel
LED

Temp de couleur
Lumen

Lux

Faisceau

IP

Remarques

Alimentation incl.
Kit montage incl.

83.5mm

MC050 NW
€ 345,95

83,5 mm
80 mm
Aluminium

4 x 1W High Power Luxeon
LED

4000 K

312 Lm

163 Lx@100cm
110°

IP65

142mm

|

80mm
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